

Serial No. 150
Supplementary List.

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

WP(C) 548/2024 CM(1480/2024).

JAVID AHMAD TELI AND ORS..

...Petitioner (s)

Through: None.

VERSUS

UNION TERRITORY OF J AND K AND ORS.

...Respondent(s)

Through:

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJESH SEKHRI, JUDGE

ORDER
20.03.2024

Notice in the main as well as in CM returnable within a period of four weeks'. Requisites be filed within a week's time.

List on 03.05.2024.

(Rajesh Sekhri)
Judge

SRINAGAR
20.03.2024.
Showkat Khan