

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR**

**CM No. 5079/2024 in
WP (C) No. 548/2024**

Javaid Ahmad Teli & Ors.

... Petitioner(s)

**Through: -
None.**

V/s

Union Territory of J&K and Ors.

... Respondent(s)

CORAM:

Hon'ble Mr Justice Rahul Bharti, Judge.

(ORDER)

30.08.2024

This case was called out second time, still none appears for the applicant.

Adjourned.

List this application along with the main case on 13th of September, 2024.

**(Rahul Bharti)
Judge**

SRINAGAR

August 30th, 2024

"TAHIR"