

Sr. No.56
Regular

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

WP(C) 548/2024 CM(1480/2024) CM(5079/2024)

JAVID AHMAD TELI AND ORS. ...Petitioner(s)/appellant(s)

Through: Mr. Hilal Ahmad Wani, Advocate.

Vs.

UNION TERRITORY OF J AND K AND ORS ...Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. H. Aman Ali, Dy. AG.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAVED IQBAL WANI, JUDGE

ORDER

12-02-2025

Reply has not been filed. Three weeks further time is granted to the respondents to file reply.

List on 17.03.2025.

(JAVED IQBAL WANI)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR
12-02-2025
Hilal